Scoreboard

10/6/2012 19:00 EST

NCAAF - Game Time:

1
Vanderbilt Commodores 2
Missouri Tigers 6

Scoring Summary
First Quarter

2 3 4
7 0 10
0 3 6

Tigers FG Andrew Baggett 31 yd FG 12:44

Drive: 9 Plays, 61 Yards,

TOP 2:16

MIZZ 3-0

Tigers FG Andrew Baggett 28 yd FG 6:39

Drive: 9 Plays, 62 Yards,

Commodores

Second Quarter
Commodores
Drive: 11 Plays, 76
Third Quarter

TD Zac Stacy 5 yd run
Yards, TOP 4:22

TOP 0:00

TOP 5:27 MIZZ 6-0
Team safety 0:57
Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards,

MIZZ 6-2

VANDY 9-6

Tigers FG Andrew Baggett 22 yd FG 0:30

Drive: 15 Plays, 88
Fourth Quarter
Commodores

Tigers

Drive: 3 Plays, 78 Yards,

Commodores
Drive: 12 Plays, 78

Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes

Yards/Carry

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Kick Returns-Yards
Int Returns-Yards
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost

Time of Possession

Yards, TOP 4:52

TD Zac Stacy 14 yd run
Drive: 5 Plays, 74 Yards,

Vanderbilt
17

6

8

3

5-16, 31 %
0-1, 0 %
295

69

4.3

89

43

2.1

206
15-26-1
7.9
2--18
125

1-6
6-119
0-0
7-43.4
5-40

1-0
32:11

MIZZ 9-9

VANDY 19-15

Missouri
17

5.3
150

35

4.3
245
14-40-0
6.1
1--11
97

1-3
3-63
1-31
5-39.0
6-35
3-1
27:49

(Carey Spear kick)

(Ryan Fowler kick)
TOP 1:58 VANDY 16-9
TD Bud Sasser 85 yd pass from Corbin Berkstresser (failed 2pt pass) 12:11
TOP 1:21 VANDY 16-15
FG Carey Spear 21 yd FG 7:20

Yards, TOP 4:51

Final
19
15

3:47

13:32



Vanderbilt Commodores Player Statistics

Passing Cmp Att Yds

J. Rodgers 14 24 182

Z. Stacy 1 2 24

Missouri Tigers Player Statistics

Passing Cmp Att Yds

C. Berkstresser 9 30 189

J. Franklin 5 9 56

T. Moe 0 1 0

Vanderbilt

Rushing Carries

Z. Stacy 29

B. Kimbrow 3

J. Matthews 1

J. Grady 1

J. Rodgers 5

Missouri

Rushing Carries

K. Lawrence 21

M. Murphy 1

J. Franklin 1

C. Berkstresser 7

R. Hansbrough 4

Drive

# Q Team
1 1 Missouri
2 1 Vanderbilt
3 1 Missouri
4 1 Vanderbilt
5 1 Missouri
6 1 Vanderbilt
7 1 Missouri
8 1 Vanderbilt
9 2 Missouri
10 2 Vanderbilt
11 2 Missouri
12 2 Vanderbilt
13 2 Missouri
14 2 Vanderbilt
15 2 Missouri
16 2 Vanderbilt
17 3 Vanderbilt
18 3 Missouri
19 3 Vanderbilt
20 3 Missouri
21 3 Vanderbilt
22 3 Missouri
23 3 Vanderbilt
24 4 Missouri
25 4 Vanderbilt
26 4 Missouri
27 4 Vanderbilt

TDs
0
0

TDs
1
0
0

Yds

72
27
18
-1
-16

Yds

92
25
23

Start
Poss
KO
KO
PUNT
KO
PUNT
FUMB
PUNT
KO
DOWNS
PUNT
PUNT
PUNT
KO
PUNT
PUNT
DOWNS
KO
PUNT
PUNT
INT
PUNT
PUNT
KO
KO
KO
KO
DOWNS

Clock
15:00
12:37
11:06
6:33
4:15
3:36
2:21
0:50
14:12
11:45
9:44
8:09
3:38
2:42
1:33
0:06
14:53
12:03
11:12
9:12
8:24
5:22
0:23
13:22
12:05
7:11
2:43

Vanderbilt
Receiving Rec
J. Matthews 9
C. Boyd 3
J. Rodgers 1
K. Kentera 1
J. Krause 1
Missouri
Receiving Rec
B. Sasser 1
M. Lucas 4
G. McGaffie 5
T. Moe 2 30
J. Hunt 1
J. Clark 1
End
Ball On Poss
25 FG
24 PUNT
28 FG
13 PUNT
27 FUMB
opp 34 PUNT
2 SAF
opp 39 DOWNS
34 PUNT
20 PUNT
38 PUNT
24 TD
25 PUNT
19 PUNT
36 DOWNS
41 HALF
24 PUNT
10 PUNT
45 INT
opp 45 PUNT
15 PUNT
8 FG
26 TD
22 TD
19 FG
28 DOWNS
25 HALF

Yds
91
83
24

Yds
101
54
32

22

Clock
12:44
11:06
6:39
4:15
3:36
2:21
0:57
14:12
11:45
9:44
8:09
3:47
2:42
1:33
0:06
0:00
12:03
11:12
9:12
8:24
5:22
0:30
13:32
12:11
7:20
2:43
0:00

Ball On PL YDS

opp14 9
32 3
opp 10 9
19 3
34 3
opp35 3
0 4
opp 34 4
46 5
20 3
46 3
11

42 4
20 3
opp41 6
40 1
31 5
17 3
opp45 4
opp43 3
opp 37 7
opp4 15
5

3

opp3 12
opp 25 11
29 6

61
8
62

88
74
78
78
47
4

TOP
2:16
1:31
4:27
2:18
0:39
1:15
1:24
1:38
2:27
2:01
1:35
4:22
0:56
1:09
1:27
0:06
2:50
0:51
2:00
0:48
3:02
4:52
1:51
1:11
4:45
4:28
2:43



